Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamké&tvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamké&tvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamké&tvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
Magyar Allamkédtvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
XS$1696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %

-0,13
-0,15
0,03
0,03
0,03
0,39

0,39
0,53
0,55

0,64

0,68
0,96
0,93
1,06

1,21
1,39
1,5
1,63
1,65
1,73
1,94
-0,377
0,1947
0,3671
0,2471
-0,5324
1,9298

Vételi hozam %

0,97
0,95
1,13
1,13
1,13
1,49

1,49
1,63
1,65
1,74
1,78
2,06
2,03
2,16

2,31
2,49
2,6
2,73
2,75
2,83
3,04
1,0432
1,3036
1,4469
1,7188
0,9548
3,3735

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
100,75
102,2799
100,2265
110,613
103,203
102,4838
116,3805
100,15
102,9614
108,6105
107,4219
121,5956
101,5516
110,4201
102,9586
112,7794
98,1
141,2553
104,817
113,4198
115,9911
106,652
119,3725
117,6765
101,9543
111,2807
115,7063
116,7296
115,8939
195,2338

Netto vételi arfolyam %
99,35
101,3113
99,8439
108,8061
101,1355
100,6143
112,8877
98,75
100,0238
104,6552
103,1491
116,2084
96,3363
103,8682
97,3352
105,3033
96,7
131,5434
96,3041
103,377
104,8221
94,827
102,3536
99,3803
101,532
108,7434
112,341
111,6017
105,2246
162,0909

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %
100,8953
102,6155
100,5525

113,95
103,4427
102,9482
116,7257
100,2569
103,4299
110,0242
107,7781
124,2175
101,6037
113,1175

103,386
113,1821

98,2155
142,2539
105,7704
114,3732
116,4719
106,9479
119,7752
120,3703
103,3001
112,9828
116,0737

117,924
116,2103
196,8435

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,4953 2021.06.23
101,6469 2021.10.27
100,1699 2021.04.21
112,1431 2022.06.24
101,3752 2022.10.26
101,0787 2022.08.24
113,2329 2023.11.24
98,8569 2023.07.26
100,4923 2023.08.23
106,0689 2024.06.26
103,5053 2024.10.24
118,8303 2025.06.24
96,3884 2025.11.26
106,5656 2026.12.22
97,7626 2026.04.22
105,706 2027.10.27
96,8155 2027.04.22
132,542 2028.10.22
97,2575 2029.05.23
104,3304 2030.08.21
105,3029 2031.10.22
95,1229 2033.04.20
102,7563 2038.10.27
102,0741 2041.04.25
102,8778 2021.03.29
110,4455 2023.02.21
112,7084 2023.11.22
112,7961 2024.03.25
105,541 2027.10.10
163,7006 2041.03.29

2020.12.15.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



